THE DATASHEET OF
AD1376JD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Complete, High Speed
16-Bit A/D Converters
 AD1376/AD1377
Rev. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.

(DH-32E)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Maximum Linearity Error Conversion Time (16 Bits) Package Option1
AD1376JD 0°C to 70°C ±0.006% 17 µs DH-32E
AD1376KD 0°C to 70°C ±0.003% 17 µs DH-32E
AD1377JD 0°C to 70°C ±0.006% 10 µs DH-32E
AD1377KD 0°C to 70°C ±0.003% 10 µs DH-32E
1 DH-32E = Ceramic DIP.
© 2005 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  C00699–0–6/05(D)